KOYO  46T30240JR/110  tapered
roller bearings
170 Million used KOYO 46T30240JR/110 tapered roller bearings
instantly searchable. Shop our 65 Bore Diameter (mm) large
selection of parts based on brand, price, description, and
location. Order the with stock …
Bore Diameter (mm) 65
d 65 mm
S1 25 mm
P 83 mm
A 286 mm
B 74,6 mm
E 203 mm
F 30,2 mm
H 154 mm
H1 76,2 mm
H2 33 mm
S2 28 mm
Bolt (G) M20